
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199506050001
46491

06/05/1995
02:47:25

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WESAV
MORTGAGE
CORP

5 14 199308160002
43041

Lot#:23 Book:5
Pg:14
Desc:1993-
24303, 1993-
24304,

199508070002
13671

08/07/1995
01:26:47

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

199303240000
79771

199509250002
67121

09/25/1995
08:32:17

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199509250002
67131

09/25/1995
08:32:19

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199509250002
68091

09/25/1995
11:01:57

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199509250002
68111

09/25/1995
11:01:59

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199509250002
68171

09/25/1995
11:02:05

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199509250002
68161

09/25/1995
11:02:05

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199509260002
70551

09/26/1995
03:57:38

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

199406160001
92761

199509260002
70631

09/26/1995
03:57:47

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

199405160001
58641

199509260002
70641

09/26/1995
03:57:48

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

199509260002
70661

09/26/1995
03:57:50

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

199501310000
27291

199509270002
70851

09/27/1995
07:58:24

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199312020003
83641

199509270002
70931

09/27/1995
07:58:32

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199402140000
48791

199509270002
70921

09/27/1995
07:58:31

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199406160001
91771

199509270002
70901

09/27/1995
07:58:29

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199509270002
70951

09/27/1995
07:58:34

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199407010002
08181

199509270002
70961

09/27/1995
07:58:35

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY



199509270002
70971

09/27/1995
07:58:36

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199509270002
70991

09/27/1995
07:58:38

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199204300000
65871

199509270002
70981

09/27/1995
07:58:36

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199510090002
81511

10/09/1995
09:35:09

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES TOWNSEND,
PATRICIA S

199411090003
34591

199510100002
83791

10/10/1995
08:45:58

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199312060003
86931

199510100002
83811

10/10/1995
08:46:00

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199204290000
64001

199510100002
83821

10/10/1995
08:46:01

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199510100002
83851

10/10/1995
08:46:04

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199510100002
83841

10/10/1995
08:46:03

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199204210000
52871

199510100002
83881

10/10/1995
08:46:07

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199402110000
46611

199510100002
83871

10/10/1995
08:46:06

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199510100002
83861

10/10/1995
08:46:05

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC


