	Search C	riteria Filte	ers Applied	d: Party Se	eq= 1,0; N	ame= GE	CAPITAL	MORTGA	GE SERV	ICES INC;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199506050001 46491	06/05/1995 02:47:25	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WESAV MORTGAGE CORP			5	14	199308160002 43041	Lot#:23 Book:5 Pg:14 Desc:1993- 24303, 1993- 24304,
199508070002 13671	08/07/1995 01:26:47	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP					199303240000 79771	
199509250002 67121	09/25/1995 08:32:17	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE COMPANY						
199509250002 67131	09/25/1995 08:32:19	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE COMPANY						
199509250002 68091	09/25/1995 11:01:57	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO INC						
199509250002 68111	09/25/1995 11:01:59	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO INC						
199509250002 68171	09/25/1995 11:02:05	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO INC						
199509250002 68161	09/25/1995 11:02:05	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO INC						
199509260002 70551	09/26/1995 03:57:38	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO					199406160001 92761	
199509260002 70631	09/26/1995 03:57:47	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO					199405160001 58641	
199509260002 70641	09/26/1995 03:57:48	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO						
199509260002 70661	09/26/1995 03:57:50	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO					199501310000 27291	
199509270002 70851	09/27/1995 07:58:24	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE COMPANY					199312020003 83641	
199509270002 70931	09/27/1995 07:58:32	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE COMPANY					199402140000 48791	
199509270002 70921	09/27/1995 07:58:31	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE COMPANY					199406160001 91771	
199509270002 70901	09/27/1995 07:58:29	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE COMPANY						
199509270002 70951	09/27/1995 07:58:34	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE COMPANY					199407010002 08181	
199509270002 70961	09/27/1995 07:58:35	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE COMPANY						

100500070000	00/07/4005		Cronton]
199509270002 70971	09/27/1995 07:58:36	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE COMPANY				
199509270002 70991	09/27/1995 07:58:38	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE COMPANY			199204300000 65871	
199509270002 70981	09/27/1995 07:58:36	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE COMPANY				
199510090002 81511	10/09/1995 09:35:09	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	TOWNSEND, PATRICIA S			199411090003 34591	
199510100002 83791	10/10/1995 08:45:58	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC			199312060003 86931	
199510100002 83811	10/10/1995 08:46:00	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC			199204290000 64001	
199510100002 83821	10/10/1995 08:46:01	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC				
199510100002 83851	10/10/1995 08:46:04	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC				
199510100002 83841	10/10/1995 08:46:03	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC			199204210000 52871	
199510100002 83881	10/10/1995 08:46:07	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC			199402110000 46611	
199510100002 83871	10/10/1995 08:46:06	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC				
199510100002 83861	10/10/1995 08:46:05	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC				